Week Starting From 01.01.2016 to 07.01.2016

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

Name
1 Ballia Sikandarpur
2 Varanasi Myorpur(Son.)

3 Deoria Kotwali

Case
Crime
No.
465/15
329/13

1163/15

Date of
Receipt

15.07.15
19.11.15
06.01.16

Date of  Remark
Disposal

06.01.16
06.01.16
06.01.16



Serology Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

Balia
Balia
Bhadoi
Pratapgarh
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Kushinagar
Ambedakar
Nagar

(@)}

7 Ghazipur

8 Chandauli

9 Ambedakar
Nagar

10 Mau

Name

Ubhav
Ubhav
Auray
Hathigawa
Ahroli Bazar

Rajy sultanpur

DildarNagar
Saheb Ganj

Hanswar

Ghosi

Case
Crime
No.
882/ 15

882/ 15
303/15
222/15
999/15

137/15

392/15
78/15

48/15
547/15

Date of
Receipt

02.09.15
02.09.15
01.09.15
01.09.15
28.07.15

01.09.15

22.08.15
26.08.15

26.08.15

22.08.15

Date of Remark

Disposal

07.01.16
07.01.16
07.01.16
07.01.16
07.01.16

07.01.16

07.01.16
07.01.16

07.01.16

07.01.16



Chemistry Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of Date of Remark
Name Crime No Receipt | Disposal
1 Varanasi G.R.P Mugalsarai  958/15 | 29.12.15 04.01.16
2 Varanasi G.R.P Mugalsarai 971/15  29.12.15 04/01.16
3  Gazipur Kotawali 2150/15 | 29.12.15 | 04.01.15
4 AmbedkarnagarRajesultanpur 239/15 | 30.12.15 | 04.01.15
5 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai =~ 975/15 | 30.12.15  04.01.15
6 Ballia Haldi 386/15 | 31.12.15 | 04.01.15
7 Varanasi Phoolpur 291/15 | 04.01.16 06.01.16
8 Maharajganj  ThoThibari 918/15 | 04.01.16 06.01.16
9 Varanasi G.R.P Mugalsarai 983/15 | 04.01.16 06.01.16
10 Varanasi G.R.P Mugalsarai 987/15  04.01.16 06.01.16
11 Kushinagar Vishunpura 1148/15 | 04.01.16 06.01.16
12 Gorakhpur G.R.P.Gorakhpur 1013/15 | 22.12.15  06.01.16
13 Gorakhpur G.R.P.Gorakhpur 1014/15 @ 22.12.15 06.01.16
14 Gorakhpur G.R.P.Gorakhpur 1015/15 @ 22.12.15 06.01.16
15 Gorakhpur G.R.P.Gorakhpur 1016/15 | 22.12.15 H 06.01.16
16 Gorakhpur G.R.P.Gorakhpur 1017/15 | 22.12.15  06.01.16
17 Deoria Vankata 651/15 | 11.09.15 06.01.16
18 Varanasi Dashashmeg 111/15 | 28.12.15 07.01.16
19 Varanasi Dashashmeg 105/15 | 28.12.15 07.01.16
20 Gorakhpur G.R.P.Basti 642/15 | 29.12.15 07.01.16
21 Sonbhadra Robertsganj 1283/15 | 29.12.15  07.01.16
22 Sonbhadra Robertsganj 1291/15 | 29.12.15  07.01.16
23 Varanasi Kotwali 242/15  29.12.15 07.01.16
24 Varanasi G.R.P.Mugalsarai 965/15 | 29.12.15 07.01.16
25 Bhadohi Aurai 333/15  11.09.15 07.01.16
26 Bhadohi Aurai 334/15 | 11.09.15 07.01.16
27 Varanasi Chetganj 154/15 | 01.12.15 07.01.16



Biology Division

. X o .
S.No District Name Police Station Case | Dateof Dateof Remar

Name Crime No Receipt  Disposal
1  Mirzapur Padri 1098/15 | 30.12.15 | 07.01.16
2 Mirzapur Padri 1098/15 ' 01.01.16 | 07.01.16

3 Ambedkarnagar Aliganj 64/15 | 26.08.15 | 07.01.16



Physics Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

Mirzapur
Deoria
Mirzapur
Maharajgan;j
Gazipur
Kushinagar
Deoria
Mirzapur
Allahabad
10 Kaushambhi
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Name

Kot.Dehat
Barhaj
Kot.Sahar
Nautanwa
Sadiabad
Captangan;
Bhaluani
Chunar
Phoolpur
Saini

Case
Crime
No.
1019/15

160/15

709/14

585/15

254/15
1235/15
195/15
1172/15
230/15

800/15

Date of
Receipt

11.12.15
11.12.15
11.12.15
18.12.15
18.12.15
18.12.15
18.12.15
19.12.15
18.12.15
18.12.15

Date of Remark

Disposal

01.01.16
01.01.16
01.01.16
01.01.16
01.01.16
02.01.16
02.01.16
02.01.16
02.01.16
02.01.16



